
 

Jan/July Donna Smith, chair donna@rbsarch.com 704-213-0048

Wendy Norris wendy.norris@pnfp.com 336-687-9915

Terri Beck terribeck63@gmail.com 980-234-0686

Kathy Hester kohester1@gmail.com 336-250-8531

Vicky Bell melinda.whitt@yahoo.com 336-225-3153

Melinda Whitt melinda.whitt@yahoo.com 336-470-6581

Nancy Roach nkroac@aol.com 336-250-0908

Feb/Aug Glynda Smith, chair glynda.smith@gmail.com 843-743-6084

Toni Burchette Toniburchette@gmail.com 336-242-1981

Martha Williams mwilliams0201@hotmail.com 336-239-7110

Christa Weeks christajweeks@hotmail.com 336-250-5370

Mar/Sept Kay Wilson, chair kaync6300@gmail.com 336-250-4803

Donna Long donna.j.long46@gmail.com 336-239-0510

Jill Hayes jehayes805@gmail.com 336-248-6677

Gerda Elkins 336-249-6624

Patricia Hartley patriciahartley1050@gmail.com 336-250-8505

Nancy Cagle nancycagle@gmail.com 336-596-2009

April/Oct Karen Coleman, chair kscoleman@hotmail.com 336-237-7706

Grace Woods gvbwoods10@gmail.com 336-926-9785

Helen Morris hrpmorris@gmail.com 336-239-5860

Barbara McWhorter bmcwhorter41@gmail.com 336-249 2641

Abby Smith abbybsmith2@gmail.com 336-259-8808

May/Nov Judy Stoner, chair flstoner@windstream.net 336-239-3066 336-248-5362

Lisa Bonnaure lisambonn@comcast.net 301-609-1780

Frances Sink fsink1950@icloud.com 336-250-9661

Suzanne Niver niver332@gmail.com 336-248-7094

June/Dec Geryl Myers, chair gerylmyers@hotmail.com 336-250-3433

Cheri Murray cherimurray01@gmail.com 336-247-7692

Ellen Crago cragoem56@gmail.com 336-250-3041

Marie Kernodle mariekernodle@gmail.com 828-279-6589

Diane Hedrick dianehedrick1201@gmail.com 336-247-9363 336-248-6762
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